MESTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
11020 PARKER DRIVE  ll   N. HUNTINGDON, PA  15642   ll    PHONE: 412-754-3000   FAX: 412-754-3016
Induction Heating Inverter Specifications
Tap-Changing Systems (single output)
Model Number Output
Power
(KW)     4*
 Output
Frequency
(kHz)     2*
V out      1*
(Volts)
Dimensions
(Inches)     wxdxh
3*
Estimated Weight
(lbs.)
IHINV25K-480-2-T 25 9-11  or  4.5-5.5 300-800
200-600
30x17x36 250
IHINV50K-480-2-T 50 9-11  or  4.5-5.5 600-800
400-1000
36x17x48 450
IHINV75K-480-2-T 75 9-11  or  4.5-5.5 600-1000 40x17x50 550
IHINV100K-480-2-T 100 9-11  or  4.5-5.5 800-1000 40x17x50 550
Standard Systems (single output)
Model Number  Output
Power
(KW)     4*
Output
Frequency (kHz)
2*
V out      1*
(Volts)
Dimensions
(inches)
wxdxh     3*
Estimated Weight
(lbs.)
IHINV25K-480-1 25 9-11 420/210 30x17x36 250
IHINV25K-480-2 25 9-11 316/355 30x17x36 250
IHINV25K-480-3 25 9-11 550 30x17x36 250
IHINV25K-480-4 25 9-11 310/155 30x17x36 250
IHINV50K-480-1 50 9-11 710 36x17x48 450
IHINV50K-480-2 50 9-11 840/420 36x17x48 450
IHINV50K-480-3 50 9-11 310/620 36x17x48 450
IHINV75K-480-1 75 9-11 630 40x17x50 550
IHINV75K-480-3 75 9-11 930/465 40x17x50 550
IHINV100K-480- 100 9-11 620 40x17x50 550
Dual Inverter Systems (dual output)
Model Number Output Power
(KW)     4*
Output